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- SAFETY TOOLS®

Tools as precious as life

AMPCO Safety Tools

Non-sparking, non-magnetic and

corrosion-resistant hand too
https://lwww.safetytools.com

Is

Knife, putty, stiff

blade

Part-No.

JD0020B
JD0030B
JD0050B
JD0090B

Legend

Part-No.
G

L
B
A

65
75
120
165

190
195
205
220

Part number
Weight in grams
Length

Length

Width

90
90
105
115

20
30
50
90
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