AMPCO Safety Tools

Non-sparking, non-magnetic and corrosion-resistant hand tools https://www.safetytools.com

Knife, putty, stiff blade



Part-No.	G	L	В	Α
JD0020B	65	190	90	20
JD0030B	75	195	90	30
JD0050B	120	205	105	50
JD0090B	165	220	115	90

Legend

Part-No.	Part number
G	Weight in grams
L	Length
В	Length
A	Width

1/1